TreePlay Adventures #1, LLC dba



TreeRush Adventures Park Host (seasonal position)

What is TreeRush Adventures?

TreeRush Adventures is a self-guided treetop adventure park where guests explore the forest canopy and discover their sense of adventure. At TreeRush, guests navigate a series of suspended obstacles like wobbly bridges, rolling logs, wooden tunnels, rope ladders, and zip lines. If you're ready for a new adventure come be a part of our team!

What does a Park Host do?

- Represents the adventure park as the guests' first impression
- Provides excellent customer service and ensures each guest has a "wow" experience right from the start
- Greets all guests and provides general park information and direction
- Performs general opening and closing duties
- Assists guests with reservations, check-in and check-out
- Responsible for all ticket and merchandise sales
- Ensures all guests are aware of current promotions and special events
- Supports guests with exchanges and the corresponding park policies, including rain/storm vouchers
- Maintains the organization and cleanliness of the customer service/check-in area
- Monitors and stocks retail items and promotional/informational materials
- Assists with large groups, birthday parties, and special events as needed
- Performs other duties and responsibilities as needed

What are the requirements and skills necessary to be a Park Host?

- Must be at least 18 years of age
- Customer service experience preferred
- Friendly and professional demeanor
- Demonstrate excellent customer service and strong communication skills
- Be flexible and able to adapt to new situations
- A passion for working outdoors and in all weather conditions
- CPR and First Aid Certification or willingness to obtain certification

TreeRush Adventures is an Equal Opportunity Employer